
Cold water high-pressure
cleaners
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HOBBY LINE

Mambo
cod. 8.073.0020

Exxel
cod. 8.062.0815

Mambo
• Three steel pistons, aluminium pump head with built-in by-pass 
valve • Trolley with ergonomic handle and accessory holder
• Detergent built-in tank for direct suction • Hose holder
• Cable holder • Automatic Stop System

Standard equipment:
• Gun with quick connection • High pressure hose m 8 
• High-pressure lance with adjustable fan jet plus high/low pressure 
regulation • Turbo lance • Rotary brush

Exxel 
• Three steel pistons, aluminium axial pump 
head with built-in by-pass valve • Trolley with 
ergonomic handle and accessory holder 
• Detergent built-in tank for direct suction 
• Hose holder • Cable holder • Side holder to 
site lance and gun matched together (ready for 
use) • Automatic Stop System

Standard equipment:
• Gun with quick connection • High pressure 
hose m 8 • High-pressure lance with adjustable 
fan jet plus high/low pressure regulation 
• Turbo lance

Technical data:

Code

bar max

PSI max

l/h max

kW

Voltage

Mambo

8.073.0020

130

1885

420

1.9

230V~50Hz

Exxel

8.062.0815

130

1885

450

2.1

230V~50Hz

TURBO
LANCE

TURBO
LANCE


