Cold water high-pressure cleaners

Mambo

- Three steel pistons, aluminium pump head with built-in by-pass valve Trolley with ergonomic handle and accessory holder
- Detergent built-in tank for direct suction Hose holder
- Cable holder Automatic Stop System

Standard equipment:

- Gun with quick connection High pressure hose m 8
- High-pressure lance with adjustable fan jet plus high/low pressure regulation Turbo lance Rotary brush







Exxel

cod. 8.062.0815



Exxel

- Three steel pistons, aluminium axial pump head with built-in by-pass valve • Trolley with ergonomic handle and accessory holder
- Detergent built-in tank for direct suction
- Hose holder Cable holder Side holder to site lance and gun matched together (ready for use) • Automatic Stop System

Standard equipment:

- Gun with quick connection High pressure hose m 8 High-pressure lance with adjustable fan jet plus high/low pressure regulation
- Turbo lance

Mambo	Exxel
8.073.0020	8.062.0815
130	130
1885	1885
420	450
1.9	2.1
230V~50Hz	230V~50Hz
	8.073.0020 130 1885 420 1.9